4:53 PM

09/19/16
Cash Basis

NM Water Dialogue

Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2016

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Bank of America (Nations Bank)

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Equity
Fund Balance/Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

ﬂqﬁ, 16

27,449.16
) 27,449.16

27,449.16

27,449.16

28,307.90
~ -858.74
_ 27,449.16

27,449.16
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4:49 PM NM Water Dialogue

09/1916 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis October 2015 through August 2016
Oct '15 - Aug 16
Income
Foundations 1,008.00
Annual statewide meeting 5,115.00
Contributions and Membership 2,681.00
Interest L 2.60
Total Income 8,806.60
Expense
Dialogue - Newsletter 3,767.33
Annual statewide mtg expenses 4,784.57
Fees 527.28
Professional Fees 586. _1 _6
Total Expense - 9,665.34
Net Income -868.74
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4:48 PM NM Water Dialogue
09/19/16 ' Profit & Loss

Cash Basis October 2015 through August 2016

Income
Foundations
Annual statewide meeting
Contributions and Membership
Membership
Donations

Total Contributions and Membership
Interest
Total Income

Expense
Dialogue - Newsletter
Consultant
Postage
Program Postage

Total Postage
Printing
Total Dialogue - Newsletter

Annual statewide mtg expenses
Fees
Professional Fees
Consulting
Bkkg. Yana Merrill

Total Consulting
Total Professional Fees
Total Expense

Net Income

Oct '15 - Aug 16

1,008.00
5,115.00
1,060.00
1,621.00
2,681.00
i 2.60
8,806.60
500.00
1,039.33
1,039.33
2,228.00
3,767.33
4,784.57
527.28
5867.716
58616
5861716
9,665.34
-858.74
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4:53 PM
09/19/16

NM Water Dialogue
Deposit Detail

August 2016
Type Num Date Name Account
Deposit 8/29/2016 Bank of America (...
Mary Murnane Donations

TOTAL

General Jo... 283 8/31/2016 Bank of America (...

Interest

TOTAL

¥ g cheds 7 fer

Amount

50.00
-50.00
-50.00

0.23

-0.23
-0.23
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