4:53 PM 09/19/16 Cash Basis

NM Water Dialogue Balance Sheet As of August 31, 2016

	Aug 31, 16	
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings	27 440 46	
Bank of America (Nations Bank)	27,449.16	
Total Checking/Savings	27,449.16	
Total Current Assets	27,449.16	
TOTAL ASSETS	27,449.16	
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity		
Fund Balance/Retained Earnings	28,307.90	
Net Income	-858.74	
Total Equity	27,449.16	
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	27,449.16	

4:49 PM 09/19/16 Cash Basis

NM Water Dialogue Profit & Loss October 2015 through August 2016

	Oct '15 - Aug 16
Income	
Foundations	1,008.00
Annual statewide meeting	5,115.00
Contributions and Membership	2,681.00
Interest	2.60
Total Income	8,806.60
Expense	
Dialogue - Newsletter	3,767.33
Annual statewide mtg expenses	4,784.57
Fees	527.28
Professional Fees	586.16
Total Expense	9,665.34
Net Income	-858.74

NM Water Dialogue Profit & Loss

October 2015 through August 2016

	Oct '15 - Aug 16	
Income Foundations	1,008.00	
Annual statewide meeting Contributions and Membership	5,115.00	
Membership Donations	1,060.00 1,621.00	
Total Contributions and Membership	2,681.00	
Interest	2.60	
Total Income	8,806.60	
Expense Dialogue - Newsletter Consultant Postage Program Postage	500.00 1,039.33	
Total Postage	1,039.33	
Printing	2,228.00	
Total Dialogue - Newsletter	3,767.33	
Annual statewide mtg expenses Fees	4,784.57 527.28	
Professional Fees Consulting Bkkg. Yana Merrill	586.16	
Total Consulting	586.16	
Total Professional Fees	586.16	
Total Expense	9,665.34	
et Income	-858.74	

NM Water Dialogue Deposit Detail August 2016

Туре	Num	Date	Name	Account	Amount
Deposit		8/29/2016		Bank of America (50.00
			Mary Murnane	Donations	-50.00
TOTAL				-	-50.00
General Jo	283	8/31/2016		Bank of America (0.23
				Interest	-0.23
TOTAL				-	-0.23

August-no checks mitten